1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401
cctexas.com

City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

14-00345 Version: 2 Name:

Ordinance Status: Passed
3/20/2014 In control: City Council
4/8/2014 Final action:  4/15/2014

Second Reading Ordinance - Construction contract for Runway 13-31 Extension/Displacement and
Connecting Taxiway (1st Reading 4/8/14)

Ordinance appropriating $23,277,531 from the Federal Aviation Administration Grant No. 3-48-0051-
050-2013 in the No. 3020 Airport Capital Improvement Fund for the following projects: 13/31 Runway
Extension Displacement and Connecting Taxiway, 1,000 ft Extension Displacement and Connection of
Taxiways, Expansion of the North GA Apron, Reconstruction of the East GA Apron, Reconstruction of
the Air Carrier Taxilane, Extension of Taxiway F, and Runway 18-36, NAVIDS' Site Work and
Installation of Gate 10B; changing the FY 2013-2014 Capital Budget adopted by Ordinance No.
029565 to increase revenues and expenditures by $23,277,531; and authorizing the City Manager or
designee to execute a construction contract with Bay, Ltd. of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of
$34,766,637.10 for the 13/31 Runway Extension Displacement and Connecting Taxiway Project for
the Base Bid plus Additive Alternates 1 - 8.

Aviation Department, Engineering Services

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Construction CCIA 13-31 Runway, 2. Ordinance - Construction CCIA 13-31
Runway, 3. Project Budget - Construction CCIA 13-31 Runway.pdf, 4. Location Map.pdf, 5.
Presentation - Construction CCIA 13-31 Runway
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/15/2014 2 City Council passed on second reading Pass
4/8/2014 1 City Council passed on first reading Pass

City of Corpus Christi

Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™

Page 1 of 1



http://www.legistar.com/

